
Mock Exam Timetable 

Date Day Subject 

16/10/2025 Thursday Art 

17/10/2025 Friday Photography 

HALF TERM

Date Day Session One Session Two 

03/11/2025 Monday English Lang Paper 2 No exam 

04/11/2025 Tuesday Maths 1 Cambridge National Sport 

05/11/2025 Wednesday Food/Spanish Listening Spanish/French Reading 

06/11/2025 Thursday Geography/French Listening GCSE Music Listening 

07/11/2025 Friday Business Spanish /French Writing 

Date Day Session One Session Two 

10/11/2025 Monday INSET DAY - STUDENTS NOT IN SCHOOL 

11/11/2025 Tuesday Maths 2 Science Combined / Triple Biology 

12/11/2025 Wednesday English Lit Paper 2 No exam 

13/11/2025 Thursday 
Design and Tech / Creative Design / 
BTEC Dance No exam 

14/11/2025 Friday History Health and Social 

Date Day Session One Session Two 

17/11/2025 Monday Media/Ethics Science Combined/Triple Physics 

18/11/2025 Tuesday Drama/BTEC Digital IT (DIT) Child Development 

19/11/2025 Wednesday Science Combined/Triple Chemistry No exam 

20/11/2025 Thursday Maths 3 No exam 

21/11/2025 Friday Computer SciENCE No exam 
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